## 2024 Riley County - I Dare You Award Selection

- -4-Hers must be in their junior and senior year of high school when the award is given.
- **4-Hers application must be typed.** Leader recommendation can be handwritten
- Applications will be submitted by the 4-H'er and leader. (Forms are the same).
- Limit response to front and back of page.
- Judging will be based equally on:
  - 4-H'er application and Leader recommendation

## I DARE YOU AWARD APPLICATION

Name
Club
The book "I Dare You" is given as an award to the 4-H'ers who have demonstrated excellence in character and personal development and have demonstrated qualities of constructive leadership. These qualities should be reached through challenging lives of community service, good citizenship and excellence in education within the home and community.
Write a brief statement of your accomplishments in the following life skill areas:
Learning to make decisions -
Relating to others -
Building self-confidence -
Developing an Inquiring Mind -
Concern for the community -
(Note: Please attach leader recommendation form to this application).

## Due September 27, 2024

## "I Dare You" Award Application

4-H Member's Name
Club
The book "I Dare You" is given as an award to the 4-H'ers who have demonstrated excellence in character and personal development and have demonstrated qualities of constructive leadership. These qualities should be reached through challenging lives of community service, good citizenship and excellence in education within the home and community.
Write a brief statement of the 4-H member's accomplishments in the following life skill areas:
Learning to make decisions -
Relating to others -
Building Self-Confidence -
Developing an Inquiring mind -
Concern for the community -
Recommended by(Note: This form must accompany youth application to be completed by 4-H"er).